
U12 

Nelia Bürgler 2013 60m 
Stabweit 

Weit 
Kugel 

10.98s 
2.54m 
3.02m 
3.77m 

PB 
 
PB 
PB 

17. Rang 
4. Rang 

16. Rang 
7. Rang 

Eline Sterki 2012 60m 
Stabweit 

Weit Zone 
Kugel 

Diskus 
Speer 

10.14s 
3.48m 
3.45m 
5.67m 
14.79m 
17.88m 

PB 
PB Clubrekord 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

13. Rang 
1. Rang 

10. Rang 
4. Rang 
1. Rang 
1. Rang 

Erin Schuler 2011 60m 
Stabweit 

Kugel 
Drehwurf 

Speer 

9.94s 
3.11m 
6.36m 
16.95m 
13.18m 

 
PB 
PB Clubrekord 
PB 
PB 

11. Rang 
2. Rang 
2. Rang 
3. Rang 
3. Rang 

Layla Rowntree 2011 60m 
60m H. 

Hoch 
Stabweit 

Weit Zone 
Drehwurf 

Speer 

10.30s 
14.78s 
1.03m 
2.50m 
2.94m 
18.49m 
8.48m 

PB 
PB 
PB 
 
PB 
PB Clubrekord 
PB 

15. Rang 
3. Rang 
6. Rang 
5. Rang 

18. Rang 
1. Rang 
6. Rang 

Mia Zemp 2011 60m 
Hoch 

Stabweit 
Weit Zone 

Kugel 
Drehwurf 

Speer 

10.24s 
1.09m 
3.03m 
3.33m 
5.79m 
16.63m 
12.72m 

PB 
 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

14. Rang 
5. Rang 
3. Rang 

15. Rang 
3. Rang 
4. Rang 
4. Rang 

U14 

Elina Schuler 2009 60m 
Weit Zone 

Kugel 
Diskus 
Speer 

8.83s 
4.34m 
9.42m 
22.11m 
21.38m 

 
 
PB 
PB 
 

9. Rang 
2. Serie 6. Rang 

1. Rang 
4. Rang 
9. Rang 

U16 

Alina Iadarola 2008 80m 
80m H. 

Weit 
Kugel 

Diskus 
Speer 

11.60s 
14.52s 
4.21m 
9.68m 
28.29m 
32.83m 

PB 
PB 
 
 
PB 
PB 

25. Rang 
20. Rang 

2. Serie 8. Rang 
4. Rang 
4. Rang 
7. Rang 

Norina von Euw 2008 80m 
80m H. 

Hoch 
Weit 

Kugel 
Speer 

11.83s 
15.17s 
1.15m 
4.17m 
7.06m 
15.71m 

PB 
PB 
 
PB 
PB 
 

28. Rang 
25. Rang 
12. Rang 

1. Serie 12. Rang  
19. Rang 
25. Rang 

Sonja Moser 2008 80m 
80m H. 

Weit 
Kugel 

Diskus 
Speer 

11.30s 
13.22s 
4.35m 
8.27m 
17.00m 
26.73m 

 
PB Clubrekord 
 
PB 
 
PB 

20. Rang 
10. Rang 

2. Serie 6. Rang 
11. Rang 
14. Rang 
16. Rang 



 

MU18 

Fabian Stocker 2005 100m 12.13  6. Rang 

U18 

Sibyll Abegg 2005 100m 
100m H. 

Weit 

14.49s 
18.01s 
4.34m 

PB 
PB 
PB 

11. Rang 
11. Rang 

9. Rang 

Sonja Abegg 2005 100m 
100m H. 

Weit 

15.03s 
19.40s 
4.33m 

 
 
PB 

14. Rang 
13. Rang 
10. Rang 


